13.02.2019
-
14:48:04h
Datasheet - AZM 415-02/11ZPK 24 VAC/DC
Solenoid interlock / AZM 415
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)
• Metal enclosure

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZM 415-02/11ZPK 24 VAC/DC-1637
...-1637 0,3 µm gold-plated contacts
Ordering code
AZM 415-(1)(2)PK(3)-(4) (5)(6)-(7)
(1)
11/11 2 Opener (NC) / Normally open contact (NO) 2
11/02 3 Opener (NC) / 1 Normally open contact (NO)
11/20 1 Opener (NC) / 3 Normally open contact (NO)
02/11 3 Opener (NC) / 1 Normally open contact (NO)
02/20 2 Opener (NC) / 2 Normally open contact (NO)
02/02 4 Opener (NC)
(2)
X Protection class IP54
Z Protection class IP67
(3)
without Power to unlock
A Power to lock
(4)
STR connector M23 right
ST connector M23 bottom
(5)
without without Manual release
E Manual release using triangular key
F using triangular key (secured with locking screw)
FE using triangular key
RS Manual release with key
T Emergency exit using latched pushbutton (only for Power to unlock)
TE Emergency exit and Manual release, Mounting outside (only for Power to
unlock)
TEI Emergency exit and Manual release, Mounting inside (only for Power to
unlock)
NS Emergency release using lock button
(6)
24VAC/DC Us: 24 VAC/DC
110VAC Us: 110 VAC
230VAC Us: 230 VAC
(7)
1637 gold-plated contacts
AZM 415 for double doors
AZM 415-33ZPDK(1)(2) (3)(4)
(1)
A Power to lock
(2)
ST connector M23 right
without Power to unlock
STR connector M23 bottom
(3)
without without Manual release
E Manual release using triangular key (only for Power to unlock)
(4)
1637 gold-plated contacts
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cn) 577 kB, 24.09.2018